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Class Title Place Horse Name Rider Name Judge % Division

 2011 USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST 1 1 LUST IN THE WIND LUKE HOLLY Creswick 67.292 Amateur

 2011 USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST 1 2 BASIL THE GREAT KOENIG MARTA Creswick 65.625 Amateur

 2011 USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST 1 1 LOVE THE FOOTWORK ROSS CAMPBELL Creswick 61.875 JR/YR

 2011 USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST 1 1 GENNA FLANNERY RICHAL Creswick 67.917 Open

 2011 USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST 1 2 SPECIAL IMMUNITY GRADY-CRABTREE HEATHER Creswick 61.667 Open

 2011 USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST 1 3 ROJO DIAMANTA FLANNERY RICHAL Creswick 60.417 Open

 2011 USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST 1 4 VALKYRIE CHANDLER HEATHER Creswick 56.875 Open

 2011 USEF FIRST LEVEL TEST 1 1 CASANOVA KISS WEAVER CHARITY Creswick 70.517 Amateur

 2011 USEF FIRST LEVEL TEST 1 1 RANGER WOLANSKY HANNAH Creswick 61.897 JR/YR

 2011 USEF FIRST LEVEL TEST 1 1 CD'S FANTASY GRADY-CRABTREE HEATHER Creswick 63.276 Open

 2011 USEF FIRST LEVEL TEST 1 2 SAW MY MAGIC TALENT ROBIN NICOLE Creswick 61.207 Open

 2011 USEF FIRST LEVEL TEST 1 3 BECKWITH STREET CHANDLER HEATHER Creswick 60.172 Open

 2011 USEF FIRST LEVEL, TEST 2 1 MANCHET MONTANA RYAN LAURIE Creswick 67.973 Amateur

 2011 USEF FIRST LEVEL, TEST 2 1 CD'S FANTASY GRADY-CRABTREE HEATHER Creswick 64.189 Open

 2011 USEF FIRST LEVEL, TEST 2 2 CLAIR NAF MAYO TAMERA Creswick 60.946 Open

 2011 USEF FIRST LEVEL, TEST 2 3 SAW MY MAGIC TALENT ROBIN NICOLE Creswick 59.459 Open

 2011 USEF FIRST LEVEL, TEST 3 1 CASANOVA KISS WEAVER CHARITY Creswick 68.871 Amateur

 2011 USEF FIRST LEVEL, TEST 3 EX FIRST CLASS IMAGE PITTMAN KATHLEEN CANNON Creswick 00.000 Amateur

 2011 USEF FIRST LEVEL, TEST 3 1 CLAIR NAF MAYO TAMERA Creswick 63.548 Open

 2011 USEF FIRST LEVEL, TEST 3 2 CD'S FANTASY GRADY-CRABTREE HEATHER Creswick 60.484 Open

 2011 USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST 2 1 LUST IN THE WIND LUKE HOLLY Creswick 70.000 Amateur

 2011 USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST 2 1 LOVE THE FOOTWORK ROSS CAMPBELL Creswick 64.821 JR/YR

 2011 USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST 2 1 SPECIAL IMMUNITY GRADY-CRABTREE HEATHER Creswick 64.821 Open

 2011 USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST 2 2 GENNA FLANNERY RICHAL Creswick 63.750 Open

 2011 USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST 2 3 ROJO DIAMANTA FLANNERY RICHAL Creswick 58.393 Open

 2011 USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST 2 4 VALKYRIE CHANDLER HEATHER Creswick 56.607 Open

 2011 USEF SECOND LEVEL, TEST 1 1 TANGO CASHEL CHRIS Creswick 62.143 Amateur

 2011 USEF SECOND LEVEL, TEST 1 1 NUBAR AMIGO SHINE ROSS PARKER Creswick 60.000 JR/YR

 2011 USEF SECOND LEVEL, TEST 2 1 MANCHET MONTANA RYAN LAURIE Creswick 65.263 Amateur

 2011 USEF SECOND LEVEL, TEST 2 2 DEVINE MISS MAGIC PITTMAN KATHLEEN CANNON Creswick 64.211 Amateur

 2011 USEF SECOND LEVEL, TEST 2 1 NUBAR AMIGO SHINE ROSS PARKER Creswick 59.605 JR/YR

 2011 USEF SECOND LEVEL, TEST 3 1 DEVINE MISS MAGIC PITTMAN KATHLEEN CANNON Creswick 63.690 Amateur

 2011 USEF SECOND LEVEL, TEST 3 1 LECHUZA DEVORE BROOKE Creswick 67.381 Open

 2011 USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST 3 1 LUST IN THE WIND LUKE HOLLY Creswick 69.000 Amateur

 2011 USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST 3 1 RANGER WOLANSKY HANNAH Creswick 65.800 JR/YR

 2011 USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST 3 2 LOVE THE FOOTWORK ROSS CAMPBELL Creswick 60.800 JR/YR

 2011 USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST 3 1 ALEXANDER DEVORE BROOKE Creswick 69.000 Open

 2011 USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST 3 2 BECKWITH STREET CHANDLER HEATHER Creswick 63.200 Open

 2011 USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST 3 2 SPECIAL IMMUNITY GRADY-CRABTREE HEATHER Creswick 63.200 Open

 2011 USEF THIRD LEVEL, TEST 1 1 DROSSELMEYER PEACOCK SUSAN Creswick 71.053 Amateur

 2011 USEF THIRD LEVEL, TEST 1 2 LIKE A ROCK BURRIS NICOLE Creswick 61.842 Amateur

 2011 USEF THIRD LEVEL, TEST 1 3 TANGO CASHEL CHRIS Creswick 61.184 Amateur

 2011 USEF THIRD LEVEL, TEST 1 4 CONFETTIS RICOCHET PURDY CAROLE Creswick 59.737 Amateur

 2011 USEF THIRD LEVEL, TEST 1 1 FALSTAFF MINER MARTINA Creswick 63.816 Open

 2011 USEF THIRD LEVEL, TEST 1 2 LECHUZA DEVORE BROOKE Creswick 60.263 Open

 2011 USEF THIRD LEVEL, TEST 1 3 NUBAR AMIGO SHINE GRADY-CRABTREE HEATHER Creswick 59.868 Open

 2011 USEF THIRD LEVEL, TEST 3 1 DROSSELMEYER PEACOCK SUSAN Creswick 66.026 Amateur

 2011 USEF THIRD LEVEL, TEST 3 2 CONFETTIS RICOCHET PURDY CAROLE Creswick 59.359 Amateur

 2011 USEF THIRD LEVEL, TEST 3 1 FALSTAFF MINER MARTINA Creswick 66.667 Open
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 2011 USEF FOURTH LEVEL, TEST 3 1 WOLKANTAR BOONE ERIN Creswick 65.500 Amateur

 2011 USDF INTRODUCTORY LEVEL TEST C 1 SKIP ALONG CALLIE PHIPPS SIERRA Creswick 60.750 Open

 2009 FEI PRIX ST. GEORGES 1 ROMANTIC PRINCE KULCZYCKI KIMBERLY Creswick 59.605 Amateur

 2009 FEI PRIX ST. GEORGES 1 PROMENADE HOEKSTRA CAROLYN Creswick 61.447 Open

 2009 FEI INTERMEDIATE II 1 D' ERIN STEWART DERYN Creswick 59.868 Open

 2011 USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST 1 OPPORTUNITY CLASS1 SHE'S GOT SKILLS NOYES MIRANDA Creswick 66.667

 2011 USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST 1 OPPORTUNITY CLASS1 SKIP ALONG CALLIE PHIPPS SIERRA Creswick 52.500 Open

 2011 USEF TRAINING LEVEL, TEST 2 OPPORTUNITY CLASS1 SHE'S GOT SKILLS NOYES MIRANDA Creswick 70.179
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